



Bid Results Detail Report

STATEWIDE - NORTHEAST REGION STPG MARK(317)

C03041

FEDERAL

DATE BIDS OPEN: January 14, 2022, 11:00 AM

SCOPE OF WORK: Application of center line, edge line, lane line, and green pavement markings on National Highway and State system roads. Application of center line markings on Class 1 and Class 2 town highways within the Northeast Region (District #4, District #6, District #7, and District #9).

COMPLETION DATE: October 14, 2022

LOCATION: State roads, Class 1 and Class 2 town highways within the Northeast Region (District #4, District #6, District #7, and District #9).

Pay Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	1. L & D SAFETY MARKING CORPORATION 304 EAST MONTPELIER ROAD BARRE, VT 05641		2. K5 CORPORATION 9 ROCKVIEW WAY ROCKLAND, MA 02370			
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
608.50	TRUCK-MOUNTED ATTENUATOR, AWW/PV	HR	1,500.000	\$10.000	\$15,000.00	\$20.000	\$30,000.00		
635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1.000	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.000	\$7,500.00		
641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.000	\$1,000.000	\$1,000.00	\$7,500.000	\$7,500.00		
646.201	4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT (DATA LOGGING INCLUDED)	LF	9,000,000.00	\$0.079	\$711,000.00	\$0.098	\$882,000.00		
646.2111	4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT (DATA LOGGING INCLUDED)	LF	15,000,000.00	\$0.080	\$1,200,000.00	\$0.098	\$1,470,000.00		
646.2141	6 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT (DATA LOGGING INCLUDED)	LF	175,000.000	\$0.150	\$26,250.00	\$0.150	\$26,250.00		
646.2151	6 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT (DATA LOGGING INCLUDED)	LF	150,000.000	\$0.150	\$22,500.00	\$0.150	\$22,500.00		
646.221	8 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	LF	250.000	\$0.350	\$87.50	\$0.400	\$100.00		
646.241	12 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	LF	500.000	\$0.500	\$250.00	\$0.500	\$250.00		
646.494	DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA	EACH	16.000	\$100.000	\$1,600.00	\$200.000	\$3,200.00		
900.615	SPECIAL PROVISION (UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS)(N.A.B.I.)	DL	2,625.000	\$1.000	\$2,625.00	\$1.000	\$2,625.00		
900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (GREEN PAVEMENT MARKINGS)	SY	550.000	\$65.000	\$35,750.00	\$63.000	\$34,650.00		
					\$2,017,062.50		\$2,486,575.00		
Totals:					\$2,017,062.50		\$2,486,575.00		